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Sunday Night Competitions - Prahran Men's League - Sunday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 21 Jan 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 21 Jan 2024
Sun 21 Jan 2024
Sun 21 Jan 2024
Sun 21 Jan 2024

Sun 21 Jan 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

The Bad Batch
Viejos Cracks FC
Ronhub F.C.
Golden Team

Calidosos F.C.

Away

Release Me

Best Friends Club
The John's

Vicsol F.C.

Royos F.C.

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 28 Jan 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 28 Jan 2024
Sun 28 Jan 2024
Sun 28 Jan 2024
Sun 28 Jan 2024

Sun 28 Jan 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

Vicsol F.C.
Calidosos F.C.
The Bad Batch
Royos F.C.

The John's

Away

Viejos Cracks FC
Best Friends Club
Ronhub F.C.
Release Me

Golden Team

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 04 Feb 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 04 Feb 2024
Sun 04 Feb 2024
Sun 04 Feb 2024
Sun 04 Feb 2024

Sun 04 Feb 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

Release Me

Best Friends Club
Ronhub F.C.
Viejos Cracks FC

Golden Team

Away

The Bad Batch
Vicsol F.C.
Calidosos F.C.
The John's

Royos F.C.

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 11 Feb 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 11 Feb 2024
Sun 11 Feb 2024
Sun 11 Feb 2024
Sun 11 Feb 2024

Sun 11 Feb 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home
Ronhub F.C.
Royos F.C.
Calidosos F.C.
The John's

The Bad Batch

Away

Release Me
Viejos Cracks FC
Vicsol F.C.

Best Friends Club

Golden Team

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024
Sun 18 Feb 2024

Sun 18 Feb 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

Viejos Cracks FC
Release Me

Best Friends Club
Vicsol F.C.

Golden Team

Away

The Bad Batch
Calidosos F.C.
Royos F.C.
The John's

Ronhub F.C.

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024
Sun 25 Feb 2024

Sun 25 Feb 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

Royos F.C.
The Bad Batch
Ronhub F.C.
Calidosos F.C.

Release Me

Away

Vicsol F.C.

Best Friends Club
Viejos Cracks FC
The John's

Golden Team

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024
Sun 03 Mar 2024

Sun 03 Mar 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

Vicsol F.C.

The John's
Viejos Cracks FC
Golden Team

Best Friends Club

Away

The Bad Batch
Royos F.C.
Release Me
Calidosos F.C.

Ronhub F.C.

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024
Sun 10 Mar 2024

Sun 10 Mar 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

Release Me

Ronhub F.C.

Calidosos F.C.

The Bad Batch

Golden Team

Away

Best Friends Club
Vicsol F.C.
Royos F.C.

The John's

Viejos Cracks FC

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 9 - Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024
Sun 17 Mar 2024

Sun 17 Mar 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

Viejos Cracks FC
Vicsol F.C.
Royos F.C.

The John's

Best Friends Club

Away
Calidosos F.C.
Release Me
The Bad Batch
Ronhub F.C.

Golden Team

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 10 - Week starting Sun 24 Mar 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024
Sun 24 Mar 2024

Sun 24 Mar 2024

Page 10 of 18

Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

Ronhub F.C.
Viejos Cracks FC
The Bad Batch
Release Me

Golden Team

Away

Royos F.C.

Best Friends Club
Calidosos F.C.
The John's

Vicsol F.C.

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 11 - Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day Time Home

Sun 07 Apr 2024 5:20PM Calidosos F.C.
Sun 07 Apr 2024 6:00PM The Bad Batch
Sun 07 Apr 2024 6:40PM Royos F.C.
Sun 07 Apr 2024 7:20PM The John's
Sun 07 Apr 2024 8:00PM Vicsol F.C.
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Away

Best Friends Club
Ronhub F.C.
Release Me
Golden Team

Viejos Cracks FC

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 12 - Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day Time Home

Sun 14 Apr 2024 5:20PM Best Friends Club
Sun 14 Apr 2024 6:00PM Ronhub F.C.

Sun 14 Apr 2024 6:40PM Release Me

Sun 14 Apr 2024 7:20PM Viejos Cracks FC
Sun 14 Apr 2024 8:00PM Golden Team
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Away

Vicsol F.C.
Calidosos F.C.
The Bad Batch
The John's

Royos F.C.

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 13 - Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day Time Home

Sun 21 Apr 2024 5:20PM TBD

Sun 21 Apr 2024 6:00PM Ronhub F.C.
Sun 21 Apr 2024 6:40PM Calidosos F.C.
Sun 21 Apr 2024 7:20PM The John's
Sun 21 Apr 2024 8:00PM The Bad Batch
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Away

TBD

Release Me
Viejos Cracks FC
Best Friends Club

Golden Team

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 14 - Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day Time Home

Sun 28 Apr 2024 5:20PM TBD

Sun 28 Apr 2024 6:00PM Viejos Cracks FC
Sun 28 Apr 2024 6:40PM Release Me

Sun 28 Apr 2024 7:20PM Best Friends Club
Sun 28 Apr 2024 8:00PM Golden Team
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Away

TBD

The Bad Batch
Calidosos F.C.
The John's

Ronhub F.C.

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 15 - Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024

Sun 05 May 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

TBD

The Bad Batch

Ronhub F.C.

The John's

Release Me

Away

TBD

Best Friends Club
Viejos Cracks FC
Calidosos F.C.

Golden Team

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 16 - Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024

Sun 12 May 2024

Page 16 of 18

Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

TBD

Viejos Cracks FC
Best Friends Club
The John's

Golden Team

Away

TBD

Release Me
Ronhub F.C.
The Bad Batch

Calidosos F.C.

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 17 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024
Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Page 17 of 18

Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

TBD

Release Me

Ronhub F.C.

The Bad Batch

Golden Team

Away

TBD

Best Friends Club
Calidosos F.C.
The John's

Viejos Cracks FC

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



Round 18 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran

Day

Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024
Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024
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Time

5:20PM

6:00PM

6:40PM

7:20PM

8:00PM

Home

TBD

Release Me
Viejos Cracks FC
Best Friends Club

The John's

Away

TBD

The Bad Batch
Calidosos F.C.
Golden Team

Ronhub F.C.

Accessed at 11 May 2024 at 21:39:59



