

Sunday Night Competitions - Prahran Men's League - Sunday Nights

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 21 Jan 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 21 Jan 2024	5:20PM	The Bad Batch	Release Me	
Sun 21 Jan 2024	6:00PM	Viejos Cracks FC	Best Friends Club	
Sun 21 Jan 2024	6:40PM	Ronhub F.C.	The John's	
Sun 21 Jan 2024	7:20PM	Golden Team	Vicsol F.C.	
Sun 21 Jan 2024	8:00PM	Calidosos F.C.	Royos F.C.	

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 28 Jan 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 28 Jan 2024	5:20PM	Vicsol F.C.	Viejos Cracks FC	
Sun 28 Jan 2024	6:00PM	Calidosos F.C.	Best Friends Club	
Sun 28 Jan 2024	6:40PM	The Bad Batch	Ronhub F.C.	
Sun 28 Jan 2024	7:20PM	Royos F.C.	Release Me	
Sun 28 Jan 2024	8:00PM	The John's	Golden Team	

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 04 Feb 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 04 Feb 2024	5:20PM	Release Me	The Bad Batch	
Sun 04 Feb 2024	6:00PM	Best Friends Club	Vicsol F.C.	
Sun 04 Feb 2024	6:40PM	Ronhub F.C.	Calidosos F.C.	
Sun 04 Feb 2024	7:20PM	Viejos Cracks FC	The John's	
Sun 04 Feb 2024	8:00PM	Golden Team	Royos F.C.	

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 11 Feb 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 11 Feb 2024	5:20PM	Ronhub F.C.	Release Me	
Sun 11 Feb 2024	6:00PM	Royos F.C.	Viejos Cracks FC	
Sun 11 Feb 2024	6:40PM	Calidosos F.C.	Vicsol F.C.	
Sun 11 Feb 2024	7:20PM	The John's	Best Friends Club	
Sun 11 Feb 2024	8:00PM	The Bad Batch	Golden Team	

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 18 Feb 2024	5:20PM	Viejos Cracks FC	The Bad Batch	
Sun 18 Feb 2024	6:00PM	Release Me	Calidosos F.C.	
Sun 18 Feb 2024	6:40PM	Best Friends Club	Royos F.C.	
Sun 18 Feb 2024	7:20PM	Vicsol F.C.	The John's	
Sun 18 Feb 2024	8:00PM	Golden Team	Ronhub F.C.	

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 25 Feb 2024	5:20PM	Royos F.C.	Vicsol F.C.	
Sun 25 Feb 2024	6:00PM	The Bad Batch	Best Friends Club	
Sun 25 Feb 2024	6:40PM	Ronhub F.C.	Viejos Cracks FC	
Sun 25 Feb 2024	7:20PM	Calidosos F.C.	The John's	
Sun 25 Feb 2024	8:00PM	Release Me	Golden Team	

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 03 Mar 2024	5:20PM	Vicsol F.C.	The Bad Batch	
Sun 03 Mar 2024	6:00PM	The John's	Royos F.C.	
Sun 03 Mar 2024	6:40PM	Viejos Cracks FC	Release Me	
Sun 03 Mar 2024	7:20PM	Golden Team	Calidosos F.C.	
Sun 03 Mar 2024	8:00PM	Best Friends Club	Ronhub F.C.	

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 10 Mar 2024	5:20PM	Release Me	Best Friends Club	
Sun 10 Mar 2024	6:00PM	Ronhub F.C.	Vicsol F.C.	
Sun 10 Mar 2024	6:40PM	Calidosos F.C.	Royos F.C.	
Sun 10 Mar 2024	7:20PM	The Bad Batch	The John's	
Sun 10 Mar 2024	8:00PM	Golden Team	Viejos Cracks FC	

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Sun 17 Mar 2024	5:20PM	Viejos Cracks FC	Calidosos F.C.
Sun 17 Mar 2024	6:00PM	Vicsol F.C.	Release Me
Sun 17 Mar 2024	6:40PM	Royos F.C.	The Bad Batch
Sun 17 Mar 2024	7:20PM	The John's	Ronhub F.C.
Sun 17 Mar 2024	8:00PM	Best Friends Club	Golden Team

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 24 Mar 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Sun 24 Mar 2024	5:20PM	Ronhub F.C.	Royos F.C.
Sun 24 Mar 2024	6:00PM	Viejos Cracks FC	Best Friends Club
Sun 24 Mar 2024	6:40PM	The Bad Batch	Calidosos F.C.
Sun 24 Mar 2024	7:20PM	Release Me	The John's
Sun 24 Mar 2024	8:00PM	Golden Team	Vicsol F.C.

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 07 Apr 2024	5:20PM	Calidosos F.C.	Best Friends Club	
Sun 07 Apr 2024	6:00PM	The Bad Batch	Ronhub F.C.	
Sun 07 Apr 2024	6:40PM	Royos F.C.	Release Me	
Sun 07 Apr 2024	7:20PM	The John's	Golden Team	
Sun 07 Apr 2024	8:00PM	Vicsol F.C.	Viejos Cracks FC	

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran				
Day	Time	Home	Away	
Sun 14 Apr 2024	5:20PM	Best Friends Club	Vicsol F.C.	
Sun 14 Apr 2024	6:00PM	Ronhub F.C.	Calidosos F.C.	
Sun 14 Apr 2024	6:40PM	Release Me	The Bad Batch	
Sun 14 Apr 2024	7:20PM	Viejos Cracks FC	The John's	
Sun 14 Apr 2024	8:00PM	Golden Team	Royos F.C.	

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Sun 21 Apr 2024	5:20PM	TBD	TBD
Sun 21 Apr 2024	6:00PM	Ronhub F.C.	Release Me
Sun 21 Apr 2024	6:40PM	Calidosos F.C.	Viejos Cracks FC
Sun 21 Apr 2024	7:20PM	The John's	Best Friends Club
Sun 21 Apr 2024	8:00PM	The Bad Batch	Golden Team

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Sun 28 Apr 2024	5:20PM	TBD	TBD
Sun 28 Apr 2024	6:00PM	Viejos Cracks FC	The Bad Batch
Sun 28 Apr 2024	6:40PM	Release Me	Calidosos F.C.
Sun 28 Apr 2024	7:20PM	Best Friends Club	The John's
Sun 28 Apr 2024	8:00PM	Golden Team	Ronhub F.C.

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Sun 05 May 2024	5:20PM	TBD	TBD
Sun 05 May 2024	6:00PM	The Bad Batch	Best Friends Club
Sun 05 May 2024	6:40PM	Ronhub F.C.	Viejos Cracks FC
Sun 05 May 2024	7:20PM	The John's	Calidosos F.C.
Sun 05 May 2024	8:00PM	Release Me	Golden Team

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Sun 12 May 2024	5:20PM	TBD	TBD
Sun 12 May 2024	6:00PM	Viejos Cracks FC	Release Me
Sun 12 May 2024	6:40PM	Best Friends Club	Ronhub F.C.
Sun 12 May 2024	7:20PM	The John's	The Bad Batch
Sun 12 May 2024	8:00PM	Golden Team	Calidosos F.C.

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Sun 19 May 2024	5:20PM	TBD	TBD
Sun 19 May 2024	6:00PM	Release Me	Best Friends Club
Sun 19 May 2024	6:40PM	Ronhub F.C.	Calidosos F.C.
Sun 19 May 2024	7:20PM	The Bad Batch	The John's
Sun 19 May 2024	8:00PM	Golden Team	Viejos Cracks FC

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Orrong Romanis Recreation Centre - Prahran			
Day	Time	Home	Away
Sun 26 May 2024	5:20PM	TBD	TBD
Sun 26 May 2024	6:00PM	Release Me	The Bad Batch
Sun 26 May 2024	6:40PM	Viejos Cracks FC	Calidosos F.C.
Sun 26 May 2024	7:20PM	Best Friends Club	Golden Team
Sun 26 May 2024	8:00PM	The John's	Ronhub F.C.